LED SYSTEMS INFO
40
00
K
6WX6 5X5
50
00
K

Project Name: Part Number:
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Watts Driver Color Finish Options
CFS  ConvertaFlood Small 36W U 120-277V Driver 50K BRZ Bronze N55/S NEMA 5H x 5V
40K WHT White HD/S/BRZ Hood Bronze
BLK Black HD/S/WHT Hood White
HD/S/BLK Hood Black
WG/S/BRZ Wire Guard Kit Bronze
WG/S/WHT Wire Guard Kit White
WG/S/BLK Wire Guard Kit Black
CF-TR/BRZ Tenon Reducer Cap Bronze
CF-TR/WHT Tenon Reducer Cap White
CF-TR/BLK Tenon Reducer Cap Black
FEATURES
• Architectural die cast aluminum housing available in Bronze (BRZ), Black (BLK),
    & White (WHT)
• 4000K & 5000K std., contact factory for 3000K
• Embedded Photocell
• NEMA 6Wx6 (HxV) Type Optic included, other options:
- 5x5
• Pushbutton convertible top provides tool-less access:
- Easily swap optics
- Adjust lumen output via internal control
- Photocell override switch
• Vandal Resistant latch
• Mounting:
    - CFS Housings = ½” Knuckle
• Hood & Wire Guard Kit options available
• 3ft Cord included
• Ambient operating temp: -22°F - 104°F
• Tempered glass lens and silicon gaskets
• 120V-277V Universal Voltage
• 500HR Salt Spray Tested
• IP66 Rated
• 5 Year Warranty
• ETL Wet Location Rated suitable for ground mounting
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Landscape
• Signage
• Flag Pole
• Spot and Flood Light
          - SMALL
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
LINE DRAWING
          - SMALL
MOUNTING OPTIONS
2”
.50”
2.88”
120°
CF-TR - Tenon Reducer Cap Black